
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Aug 30	 at Ohio State	 _______
Sat, Sep 6	 vs San José State	 _______
Sat, Sep 13	 vs UTEP	 _______
Sat, Sep 27	 vs Sam Houston	 _______
Sat, Oct 4	 at Florida	 _______
Sat, Oct 11	 vs Oklahoma *	 _______
Sat, Oct 18	 at Kentucky	 _______
Sat, Oct 25	 at Mississippi State	 _______
Sat, Nov 1	 vs Vanderbilt	 _______
Sat, Nov 15	 at Georgia	 _______
Sat, Nov 22	 vs Arkansas	 _______
Sat, Nov 29	 vs Texas A&M	 _______

TEXAS
LONGHORNS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


